BGP23-24 Regiowedstrijd 5 Sprinttoernooi

Triavium - Nijmegen
11 februari 2024

Klassement 3. Baankaart Pupillen 167m - 167m - 333m

Naam

Cat

167

167

333

Punten

o U b~ W N R

29 Jonas Dijkman
19 Fien Kanselaar
15 Olivier Staring
4 Fenne Jansen
3 Vivine Jansen
24 Kynzly Barry
23 Nyckay Barry

HPC
DPC
HPC
DPB
DPD
HPF
HPC

20.74 (1)
20.98 (2)
23.35 (3)
25.97 4)
28.87 (6)
30.20 (7)
26.51 (5)

20.54
21.17
22.42
27.06
29.10
28.95

DQ

1)
)
3)
(4)
(6)
(5)

37.89
38.25
42.90
50.54
54.42
54.56
57.00

180,483
183,629
201,449
234,656
255,273
259,016
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